ROLINE Cat.6 (Class E) 19" Patch Panel, 24 Ports,
STP, grey

Product No. 26.11.0351 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE rm——
Manufacturer No. 26.11.0351

EAN (single piece) 7611990156504
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* The ROLINE Cat.6/Class E 19" patch panel fulfils the Cat.6/Class E Permanent Link Standard
and is ideal for Gigabit Ethernet networks

* Cable assembly takes place using LSA-plus piercing terminals with colour coding on the top
in accordance with EIA/TIA 568

* Sheet steel housing and cover

* 24 ports

* Colour: Light grey

For a structured cabling system we recommend to use the following components:

ROLINE Cat.6 S/FTP Cable, Solid Wire, AWG23: 21.15.0890 (100 m), 21.15.0891 (300 m)
ROLINE Cat.6 Flush Mount Wall Jack, shielded: 25.16.8492 (white), 25.16.8493 (ivory)
ROLINE Cat.6 Surface Mount Wall Jack, shielded: 25.16.8392 (white), 25.16.8393 (ivory)
ROLINE Cat.6 19" Patch Panel, 24 Ports, shielded: 26.11.0351 (light grey), 26.11.0361 (black)
ROLINE Cat.6 S/FTP Patch Cord, grey, 5 m: 21.15.0835

The accredited German laboratory GHMT has tested and certified this product combination,
in a Channel of 100 meters, as being compliant to Class E specifications; certificate no.
z2365b-10-E (with flush

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE



Product group
Product type
Colour

Shield type
Transfer quality
Cabinet system
Quantity of ports

Assembly cable
connection

Assignment
Modular assembly
Material (casing)
Shield contacts
separate strain relief
Connection direction
Height units

Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single

piece)

Connection technology TP
Patchpanel Cat.6 / Class E
grey

Screened

Cat6 / Class E
19"-Technique

24

Krone LSAplus

EIA/TIA 568A & 568B
no

Metal

Yes

yes
Straight
1U

44 mm
482.6 mm
109 mm
1508.4 g

70 mm

150 mm

490 mm

1.68 kg



