ROLINE Cat.6 (Class E) 19" Patch Panel, 24 Ports, STP, grey

Product No. 26.11.0351

Designed for Pro

Manufacturer ROLINE

Manufacturer No. 26.11.0351

EAN (single piece) 7611990156504







- The ROLINE Cat.6/Class E 19" patch panel fulfils the Cat.6/Class E Permanent Link Standard and is ideal for Gigabit Ethernet networks
- Cable assembly takes place using LSA-plus piercing terminals with colour coding on the top in accordance with EIA/TIA 568
- Sheet steel housing and cover
- 24 ports
- Colour: Light grey

For a structured cabling system we recommend to use the following components:

ROLINE Cat.6 S/FTP Cable, Solid Wire, AWG23: 21.15.0890 (100 m), 21.15.0891 (300 m) ROLINE Cat.6 Flush Mount Wall Jack, shielded: 25.16.8492 (white), 25.16.8493 (ivory)

ROLINE Cat.6 Surface Mount Wall Jack, shielded: 25.16.8392 (white), 25.16.8393 (ivory)

ROLINE Cat.6 19" Patch Panel, 24 Ports, shielded: 26.11.0351 (light grey), 26.11.0361 (black)

ROLINE Cat.6 S/FTP Patch Cord, grey, 5 m: 21.15.0835

The accredited German laboratory GHMT has tested and certified this product combination, in a Channel of 100 meters, as being compliant to Class E specifications; certificate no. z2365b-10-E (with flush

Technical specifications		
Manufacturer	ROLINE	
Product group	Connection technology TP	

Product type	Patchpanel Cat.6 / Class E
Colour	grey
Shield type	Screened
Transfer quality	Cat6 / Class E
Cabinet system	19"-Technique
Quantity of ports	24
Assembly cable connection	Krone LSAplus
Assignment	EIA/TIA 568A & 568B
Modular assembly	No
Material (casing)	Metal
Shield contacts	Yes
separate strain relief	Yes
Connection direction	Straight
Height units	1 U
Height	44 mm
Width	482.6 mm
Depth	109 mm
Weight	1508.4 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	70 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	150 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	490 mm
Package weight (single piece)	1.68 kg